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VARESE - 17-01-2003 - 19-01-2003

Torneo CP VARESE 0301048A

Luogo VARESE  [Varese - Lombardia]
Periodo 17-01-2003 - 19-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri GARINI GIANNI - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA LOM VA 1389 0 0 1955 M 117244

5 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1678 0 0 1945 M 103964

9 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1737 0 0 1962 M 104707

18 2N Cunati Valerio           ITA LOM VA 1600 0 0 1962 M 117812

13 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1561 0 0 1946 M 110829

8 2N Gervasi Luigi Santo      ITA LAZ RM 1615 0 0 1958 M 104541

3 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1525 0 0 1964 M 102551

10 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA LOM VA 1576 0 0 1929 M 104716

2 2N Moschella Marino         ITA LOM VA 1513 0 0 1951 M 101375

6 2N Novi' Giuseppe           ITA LOM VA 1600 0 0 1954 M 103966

15 2N Palminteri Vincenzo      ITA LOM VA 1582 0 0 1968 M 116038

1 1N Pattarello Pierluigi     ITA LOM MI 1815 0 0 1959 M 100870

7 3N Picierro Giuliano        ITA LOM VA 1491 0 0 1969 M 103969

12 2N Santangelo Riccardo      ITA LOM VA 1480 0 0 1978 M 109296

4 2N Torretta Gilberto        ITA LOM MI 1564 0 0 1950 M 102566

11 2N Travaini Gianfranco      ITA LOM VA 1477 0 0 1941 M 104722

17 2N Vacca Giovanni           ITA PIE NO 1600 0 0 1948 M 117319

14 3N Zambarbieri Cristiano    ITA LOM VA 1500 0 0 1970 M 114431
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 3N Bertrecchi Corrado       ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 117244

5 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1945 M 103964

9 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA 1737 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1962 M 104707

18 2N Cunati Valerio           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1962 M 117812

13 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 110829

8 2N Gervasi Luigi Santo      ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1958 M 104541

3 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 102551

10 2N Mondini Francesco        ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1929 M 104716

2 2N Moschella Marino         ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1951 M 101375

6 2N Novi' Giuseppe           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 103966

15 2N Palminteri Vincenzo      ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1968 M 116038

1 1N Pattarello Pierluigi     ITA 1815 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 100870

7 3N Picierro Giuliano        ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1969 M 103969

12 2N Santangelo Riccardo      ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1978 M 109296

4 2N Torretta Gilberto        ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1950 M 102566

11 2N Travaini Gianfranco      ITA 1477 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1941 M 104722

17 2N Vacca Giovanni           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 117319

14 3N Zambarbieri Cristiano    ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 114431
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